
Learning Center – eQuestions 

 

Contact a Learning Center tutor by email. Ask question(s) about course(s). The tutor will 

respond by email. 

Tutor   Email   Subject(s) Course(s) 

                

Valerie Dalrymple vdalrym1@kent.edu  English/writing 
All relevant 
courses 

                

               

Isabella DeMalio  
 ALEKS Math    

   
 

 Pre-Algebra MATH 00020 

   
 

 Basic Algebra I MATH 00021 

   
 

 Basic Algebra II MATH 00022 

   

 

 Basic Algebra III MATH 00023 

   
 

      

   
 

 Modeling Algebra MATH 11009 

   
 

 Algebra for Calculus MATH 11010 

   
 

 Statistics MATH 10041 

   
 

 Trigonometry    

   
 

      

   
 

 Molecules of Life CHEM 10055 

   
 

 Anatomy and Physiology I BSCI 21010 

                

                

Alyssa Gelet agelet@kent.edu  English/writing 
All relevant 
courses 

                

                

Abigail Horton ahorto15@kent.edu  ALEKS Math    

     Pre-Algebra MATH 00020 

     Basic Algebra I MATH 00021 

     Basic Algebra II MATH 00022 

     Basic Algebra III MATH 00023 

          

     Molecules of Life CHEM 10055 

     General Psychology PSYC 11762 

                

                

Kiersten Jones kjone196@kent.edu  English/writing 
All relevant 
courses 
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Imanpreet Kaur ikaur@kent.edu ALEKS Math    

     Pre-Algebra MATH 00020 

     Basic Algebra I MATH 00021 

     Basic Algebra II MATH 00022 

     Basic Algebra III MATH 00023 

          

     Molecules of Life CHEM 10055 

     Anatomy and Physiology I BSCI 21010 

     

Anatomy and Physiology 
II BSCI 21020 

                

                

Kelsey Knoll kknoll2@kent.edu  ALEKS Math    

     Pre-Algebra MATH 00020 

     Basic Algebra I MATH 00021 

     Basic Algebra II MATH 00022 

     Basic Algebra III MATH 00023 

          

     Modeling Algebra MATH 10772 

     Algebra for Calculus MATH 11010 

                

                

Ashley Lee alee34@kent.edu  ALEKS Math    

     Pre-Algebra MATH 00020 

     Basic Algebra I MATH 00021 

     Basic Algebra II MATH 00022 

     Basic Algebra III MATH 00023 

          

     Basic Math Concepts I MATH 14001 

     Basic Math Concepts II MATH 14002 

     Modeling Algebra MATH 11009 

     Trigonometry    

          

     Psychology 
All relevant 
courses 

                

                

Richard Lehman rlehman5@kent.edu  Computers 
All relevant 
courses 
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Briana Martoncik bmartonc@kent.edu  ASL  

All relevant 
courses 

                

                

Emily Tondy etondy@kent.edu  English/writing 
All relevant 
courses 

                

                

Madalyn Williams mwill230@kent.edu  Molecules of Life CHEM 10055 

     Anatomy and Physiology I BSCI 21010 

     

Anatomy and Physiology 
II BSCI 21020 

     Nursing Math    
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